
PLEASE ADVISE US
OF YOUR SPECIAL DIETARY

REQUIREMENTS AND ANY ALLERGIES

Meals are prepared in the same space with all allergens and may be traces.

Gluten Free products are prepared in a gluten containing environment.

Additional charges may apply to GF products - buns & pizza bases

Vegetarian

Vegetarian Option

Gluten Free

Gluten Free OptionVegan Option

Vegan



$28.0

           $28.0

$27.5

$29.0

$28.5

$28.0

                      VEGETARIAN   $26.5 | CHILLI BEEF   $29.0

$28.5

$29.5

all day dining

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

erved with berry sorbet & coulis

ROCKY ROAD CRÈME BRULEE

Served with vanilla ice cream & 

cherry compote

PANNA COTTA

Served with mango and orange salsa, 

white chocolate crumb

OLD FASHIONED SUNDAE

Vanilla ice cream, Hersey’s choc 

syrup, berry compote, wafers,

whipped cream, choc pieces

DEEP FRIED APPLE PIE

A Good Home favourite, served with 

custard and vanilla ice cream

SORBET SELECTION

Sorbet with berry compote

~ ON THE SIDE ~

ADD GRAVY + $3 | ADD CURRY SAUCE + $3

LOAD WITH BACON & CHEESE & GRAVY + $8

GARLIC BUTTER   $14.5

SWEET CHILLI PESTO   $18.5

PIZZA

Gluten Free base available +$3.5  -  Vegan cheese alternative +$3.5

Salads

ADD CHICKEN + $6

ADD GRILLED LAMB $6

-On a plate-
Available from 5pm

$36.5

           $39.5

$36.0

$39.0

 $35.5

$43.0

EGGS YOUR WAY   $15.0

Two free-range eggs cooked your way,

with toasted ciabatta

AVOCADO SMASH   $25.5

Smashed avocado guacamole, salsa, 

feta, poached egg, toasted ciabatta

BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES   $25.5

Hotcakes, berry compote,

whipped cream, maple syrup

 EGGS BENEDICT   $26.5

Two poached free-range eggs, bacon, 

toasted ciabatta, hollandaise sauce

BIG BREAKFAST   $28.5

Two free-range eggs cooked your way,

streaky bacon, sausages, hash brown, 

mushrooms, toasted ciabatta

Get our loyalty app & start
earning today!PLEASE ADVISE US

OF YOUR SPECIAL

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

Turn over for dietary information
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